
〔別紙〕 
 

  現行 変更後 

変更日 対象地区 電話番号 電話番号 

2026年 4月 13日（月） 

大阪 

06-7633-1000 

06-7632-0000 

06-7633-1020 

06-7632-0020 

06-7633-1040 

06-7632-0040 

06-7633-1060 

06-7632-1000 

06-7634-1080 

06-7637-1080 

06-7634-1060 

06-7637-1060 

06-7634-1065 

06-7633-1000 

06-7633-1040 

松山 

高松 

高知 

広島 

2026年 5月 11日（月） 東京 

03-4335-1602 

03-6740-1500 

03-6831-5600 

03-6743-0000 

03-6740-1520 

03-6743-0080 

03-4332-0180 

03-4330-0180 

03-6733-0060 

03-4330-1250 

03-6745-4361 

03-6740-1810 

03-6745-4364 

06-7633-1000 

06-7633-1040 

 
 
 


